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Algebra 1

Systems of Linear Inequalities

Name___________________________________

Date________________  Period____
©e ^2b0y1e7G EKVuStCah rSwoqfXtawWagrNew OLTLkCu.\ W uAtlZlZ XrPicgYh[tMsN krVefstemrvvreGdp.

-1-

Sketch the solution to each system of inequalities.
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12)  y < 2
3x - 4y £ 16

x

y

-10 -8 -6 -4 -2 2 4 6 8 10

-10

-8

-6

-4

-2

2

4

6

8

10


